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  Sub23  

1 149 Roger FERRER Sub23 RR BIKERS 7 1h16:31.38

2 33 Jaume BOSCH PICO Sub23 LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACDEMY 7 1h17:58.66 +1:27.28

3 150 Aniol MORELL COLL Sub23 7 1h18:19.38 +1:48.00

4 80 Marc MASANA MASANA Sub23 7 1h18:49.87 +2:18.49

5 49 Martí CATEURA Sub23 IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h19:11.13 +2:39.75

6 72 Brian JORDAN PRIEGO Sub23 BIKING POINT 7 1h23:51.29 +7:19.91

7 73 Pau VILADELBOSCH HINOJO Sub23 BAIX TER CLUB CICLISTA 7 1h24:07.61 +7:36.23

8 68 Alex ALAMAN MIER Sub23 CICLES 02 SPECIALIZED 7 1h24:24.66 +7:53.28

9 160 Pau PUJOL CASELLAS Sub23 7 1h24:36.06 +8:04.68

10 155 Oriol MUXIT TATJE Sub23 MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 7 1h26:58.28 +10:26.90

11 96 Daniel GELABERT POL Sub23 BIKING POINT 7 1h27:23.81 +10:52.43

12 117 Hugo OLMO MARTINEZ Sub23 VILABIKE XC TEAM 7 1h28:57.53 +12:26.15

13 98 Enzo VAZQUEZ DUCHAMP Sub23 AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 7 1h29:11.65 +12:40.27

14 151 Jacob STRICKER Sub23 VELO SOLINGEN E.V. 6 1h15:50.77 +1 Volta

15 158 Unai BARGO BUENO Sub23 BIKING POINT 6 1h17:02.52 +1 Volta

16 86 Jan SABORIDO CARRERAS Sub23 BSIX JORMAT 6 1h17:25.02 +1 Volta

17 97 Aleix MOYANO Sub23 TERBIKES-BAIX TER 6 1h18:48.18 +1 Volta

18 154 Armand PEÑA CANO Sub23 FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 6 1h20:26.17 +1 Volta

19 157 Iván Aitor LONGHITANO RIERA Sub23 GRUP ESPORTIU ES VEDRÀ 6 1h31:10.82 +1 Volta

20 122 Toni GARCIA RAFECAS Sub23 BIKING POINT 5 1h14:42.86 +2 Voltes

21 153 David MARÍN DORADO Sub23 WOLF TEAM 5 1h15:03.47 +2 Voltes

22 156 Joan PUIG PÉREZ Sub23 UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h16:13.23 +2 Voltes

23 159 David ARIZA CORTÉS Sub23 LA TORRETA BIKE 5 1h19:29.95 +2 Voltes

Abandons

90 Lluc AGUSTI SOLE Sub23 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA

152 Toni OLIVERAS Sub23 BIKE CATALUNYA CLUB ESPORTIU

  Elit  

1 161 Jofre CULLELL ESTAPE Elit BH COLOMA TEAM 7 1h14:30.95

2 127 Mario SINUÉS MICÓ Elit AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 7 1h16:17.30 +1:46.35

3 124 Ever Alejandro GÓMEZ DÍAZ Elit RR BIKERS 7 1h16:58.80 +2:27.85

4 37 Didac CARVACHO SEVILLA Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h17:28.28 +2:57.33

5 125 Xavier ARIZA GARCIA Elit CORRATEC VIC SPORTS 7 1h18:26.41 +3:55.46

6 126 Jaromir SKALA Elit CESKA SPORITELNA - ACCOLADE CY 7 1h18:35.64 +4:04.69

7 51 Axel BADIA CELMA Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h18:47.90 +4:16.95

8 54 Xavier JOVE RIART Elit MASSI 7 1h20:05.99 +5:35.04

9 141 Daniel HIDALGO BARRETO Elit MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 7 1h20:11.90 +5:40.95

10 106 Juan Diego CARDENAS PORRAS Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 7 1h20:28.68 +5:57.73

11 144 Roger COLOMINA TOMÀS Elit ONE TO ONE / J2M 7 1h21:17.22 +6:46.27

12 128 Gerard MOYA CLAPERA Elit BIKING POINT 7 1h21:26.20 +6:55.25

13 64 Pau ROMERO BARCELO Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h21:39.64 +7:08.69

14 129 Jorge SANCHEZ LARA Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 7 1h22:27.60 +7:56.65

15 77 Marc ROMERO BARCELÓ Elit 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 7 1h22:41.60 +8:10.65

16 44 Juan Francisco DIAZ TORRES Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h23:23.92 +8:52.97

17 81 Joan CALDERÓN BERNALDEZ Elit CICLES SERRANO 7 1h24:12.79 +9:41.84

18 130 Lucas ZAWADZKY ZAPATA Elit AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 7 1h24:17.81 +9:46.86

19 147 Raul VALLES CARVAJAL Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 7 1h25:30.98 +11:00.03
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20 137 Alberto TORRES CAMACHO Elit FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 7 1h26:20.74 +11:49.79

21 148 Josep PEÑALVER Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 7 1h26:44.00 +12:13.05

22 136 Joan SOLER GÜELL Elit CYCLING NO LIMIT 7 1h26:51.80 +12:20.85

23 76 Aitor DE DIOS CRESPO Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 7 1h26:52.93 +12:21.98

24 143 Miquel GAJA CAPDEVILA Elit NINETA BIKE CLUB 7 1h27:08.03 +12:37.08

25 88 Oriol MEDINA MARCOS Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 6 1h15:11.89 +1 Volta

26 139 Nil MASO MOLAS Elit LINBIKES 6 1h16:05.91 +1 Volta

27 131 Oriol GARRIGA PONT Elit LA TORRETA BIKE 6 1h16:36.14 +1 Volta

28 162 Mikel IBERGALLARTU MENDEZ Elit 6 1h17:51.49 +1 Volta

29 145 Roger BERGADÀ POMÉS Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 6 1h18:10.83 +1 Volta

30 133 Martí ESPEJO GÜIXENS Elit VBSPORTS 6 1h19:23.92 +1 Volta

31 132 Cristian MUÑOZ RUIZ Elit E-BICIGRINO TEAM 6 1h20:15.45 +1 Volta

32 135 Joan MUNTADA MELET Elit ACTIVABIKE 6 1h21:06.69 +1 Volta

33 134 Eduardo GÓMEZ ROJAS Elit MEDINA COMPETICIÓN 6 1h23:01.43 +1 Volta

34 75 Juan Luis GARCIA ESCRIBANO Elit BSJ BIKES 6 1h24:13.18 +1 Volta

35 138 Aniol MASO MOLAS Elit LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 6 1h24:17.15 +1 Volta

36 140 Raul MANZANO Elit CLUB CICLISTA SAN ANTONIO 6 1h26:14.14 +1 Volta

No Sortits

142 Sergio GUTIERREZ AGUILAR Elit BIKING POINT

146 Joan QUINTANA CASANOVAS Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM

Abandons

43 Xavier PIJUAN PORCEL Elit RR BIKERS

  Elit / Sub23  

1 161 Jofre CULLELL ESTAPE Elit BH COLOMA TEAM 7 1h14:30.95

2 127 Mario SINUÉS MICÓ Elit AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 7 1h16:17.30 +1:46.35

3 149 Roger FERRER Sub23 RR BIKERS 7 1h16:31.38 +2:00.43

4 124 Ever Alejandro GÓMEZ DÍAZ Elit RR BIKERS 7 1h16:58.80 +2:27.85

5 37 Didac CARVACHO SEVILLA Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h17:28.28 +2:57.33

6 33 Jaume BOSCH PICO Sub23 LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACDEMY 7 1h17:58.66 +3:27.71

7 150 Aniol MORELL COLL Sub23 7 1h18:19.38 +3:48.43

8 125 Xavier ARIZA GARCIA Elit CORRATEC VIC SPORTS 7 1h18:26.41 +3:55.46

9 126 Jaromir SKALA Elit CESKA SPORITELNA - ACCOLADE CY 7 1h18:35.64 +4:04.69

10 51 Axel BADIA CELMA Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h18:47.90 +4:16.95

11 80 Marc MASANA MASANA Sub23 7 1h18:49.87 +4:18.92

12 49 Martí CATEURA Sub23 IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h19:11.13 +4:40.18

13 54 Xavier JOVE RIART Elit MASSI 7 1h20:05.99 +5:35.04

14 141 Daniel HIDALGO BARRETO Elit MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 7 1h20:11.90 +5:40.95

15 106 Juan Diego CARDENAS PORRAS Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 7 1h20:28.68 +5:57.73

16 144 Roger COLOMINA TOMÀS Elit ONE TO ONE / J2M 7 1h21:17.22 +6:46.27

17 128 Gerard MOYA CLAPERA Elit BIKING POINT 7 1h21:26.20 +6:55.25

18 64 Pau ROMERO BARCELO Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h21:39.64 +7:08.69

19 129 Jorge SANCHEZ LARA Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 7 1h22:27.60 +7:56.65

20 77 Marc ROMERO BARCELÓ Elit 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 7 1h22:41.60 +8:10.65

21 44 Juan Francisco DIAZ TORRES Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h23:23.92 +8:52.97

22 72 Brian JORDAN PRIEGO Sub23 BIKING POINT 7 1h23:51.29 +9:20.34

23 73 Pau VILADELBOSCH HINOJO Sub23 BAIX TER CLUB CICLISTA 7 1h24:07.61 +9:36.66

24 81 Joan CALDERÓN BERNALDEZ Elit CICLES SERRANO 7 1h24:12.79 +9:41.84

25 130 Lucas ZAWADZKY ZAPATA Elit AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 7 1h24:17.81 +9:46.86

26 68 Alex ALAMAN MIER Sub23 CICLES 02 SPECIALIZED 7 1h24:24.66 +9:53.71

27 160 Pau PUJOL CASELLAS Sub23 7 1h24:36.06 +10:05.11
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28 147 Raul VALLES CARVAJAL Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 7 1h25:30.98 +11:00.03

29 137 Alberto TORRES CAMACHO Elit FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 7 1h26:20.74 +11:49.79

30 148 Josep PEÑALVER Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 7 1h26:44.00 +12:13.05

31 136 Joan SOLER GÜELL Elit CYCLING NO LIMIT 7 1h26:51.80 +12:20.85

32 76 Aitor DE DIOS CRESPO Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 7 1h26:52.93 +12:21.98

33 155 Oriol MUXIT TATJE Sub23 MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 7 1h26:58.28 +12:27.33

34 143 Miquel GAJA CAPDEVILA Elit NINETA BIKE CLUB 7 1h27:08.03 +12:37.08

35 96 Daniel GELABERT POL Sub23 BIKING POINT 7 1h27:23.81 +12:52.86

36 117 Hugo OLMO MARTINEZ Sub23 VILABIKE XC TEAM 7 1h28:57.53 +14:26.58

37 98 Enzo VAZQUEZ DUCHAMP Sub23 AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 7 1h29:11.65 +14:40.70

38 88 Oriol MEDINA MARCOS Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 6 1h15:11.89 +1 Volta

39 151 Jacob STRICKER Sub23 VELO SOLINGEN E.V. 6 1h15:50.77 +1 Volta

40 139 Nil MASO MOLAS Elit LINBIKES 6 1h16:05.91 +1 Volta

41 131 Oriol GARRIGA PONT Elit LA TORRETA BIKE 6 1h16:36.14 +1 Volta

42 158 Unai BARGO BUENO Sub23 BIKING POINT 6 1h17:02.52 +1 Volta

43 86 Jan SABORIDO CARRERAS Sub23 BSIX JORMAT 6 1h17:25.02 +1 Volta

44 162 Mikel IBERGALLARTU MENDEZ Elit 6 1h17:51.49 +1 Volta

45 145 Roger BERGADÀ POMÉS Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 6 1h18:10.83 +1 Volta

46 97 Aleix MOYANO Sub23 TERBIKES-BAIX TER 6 1h18:48.18 +1 Volta

47 133 Martí ESPEJO GÜIXENS Elit VBSPORTS 6 1h19:23.92 +1 Volta

48 132 Cristian MUÑOZ RUIZ Elit E-BICIGRINO TEAM 6 1h20:15.45 +1 Volta

49 154 Armand PEÑA CANO Sub23 FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 6 1h20:26.17 +1 Volta

50 135 Joan MUNTADA MELET Elit ACTIVABIKE 6 1h21:06.69 +1 Volta

51 134 Eduardo GÓMEZ ROJAS Elit MEDINA COMPETICIÓN 6 1h23:01.43 +1 Volta

52 75 Juan Luis GARCIA ESCRIBANO Elit BSJ BIKES 6 1h24:13.18 +1 Volta

53 138 Aniol MASO MOLAS Elit LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 6 1h24:17.15 +1 Volta

54 140 Raul MANZANO Elit CLUB CICLISTA SAN ANTONIO 6 1h26:14.14 +1 Volta

55 157 Iván Aitor LONGHITANO RIERA Sub23 GRUP ESPORTIU ES VEDRÀ 6 1h31:10.82 +1 Volta

56 122 Toni GARCIA RAFECAS Sub23 BIKING POINT 5 1h14:42.86 +2 Voltes

57 153 David MARÍN DORADO Sub23 WOLF TEAM 5 1h15:03.47 +2 Voltes

58 156 Joan PUIG PÉREZ Sub23 UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h16:13.23 +2 Voltes

59 159 David ARIZA CORTÉS Sub23 LA TORRETA BIKE 5 1h19:29.95 +2 Voltes

No Sortits

142 Sergio GUTIERREZ AGUILAR Elit BIKING POINT

146 Joan QUINTANA CASANOVAS Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM

Abandons

43 Xavier PIJUAN PORCEL Elit RR BIKERS

90 Lluc AGUSTI SOLE Sub23 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA

152 Toni OLIVERAS Sub23 BIKE CATALUNYA CLUB ESPORTIU
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  Màster 30  

1 1512 Gerard BIROSTA Màster 30 CLUB ATLÈTIC AMER 6 1h09:22.14

2 1550 Arnau PLANAS MOLINA Màster 30 NO NAME 6 1h12:07.27 +2:45.13

3 1503 David GARCIA LOPEZ Màster 30 CICLES SERRANO 6 1h12:42.14 +3:20.00

4 1534 Javi BAILEN Màster 30 QUALITY RIDE 6 1h13:04.31 +3:42.17

5 1508 Andrés ORELLANA BUTRÓN Màster 30 BICICLETAS APEDALES 6 1h13:06.60 +3:44.46

6 1525 Jonatan LARROSA RUANA Màster 30 NOU ESPAI LEVEL BIKES TEAM 6 1h14:18.69 +4:56.55

7 1548 Javier MARTÍNEZ AVILÉS Màster 30 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 6 1h14:31.06 +5:08.92

8 1545 Miquel SABATER POCH Màster 30 TERBIKES-BAIX TER 6 1h16:01.38 +6:39.24

9 1531 Alexandre LLADO DIAZ Màster 30 LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 6 1h16:24.77 +7:02.63

10 1511 Vicente Juan ROIG CALZACORTA Màster 30 ATIKA TEAM 6 1h16:25.63 +7:03.49

11 1540 Javi MACIAS SALCEDO Màster 30 AYATS CYCLES-PISCINES BRAVI 6 1h16:58.93 +7:36.79

12 1535 Nabi ZARROURI EL JOHRI Màster 30 BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 6 1h17:24.72 +8:02.58

13 1541 Jordi BOADELLA DARDER Màster 30 BAIX TER CLUB CICLISTA 6 1h21:20.36 +11:58.22

14 1551 Erick D JESUS DIAZ Màster 30 BICI ESCAPA 6 1h24:43.44 +15:21.30

No Sortits

1546 Yandry SAINZ HERNANDEZ Màster 30 BIKING POINT

Abandons

1533 Gerard BARNOLAS GARCIA Màster 30 73 FACTORY BG TEAM

1547 Esteve DOLSA SANVICENS Màster 30 HUESCA LA MAGIA

  Junior  

1 405 Carlos GAMEZ FERRER Junior IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 6 1h07:25.93

2 418 Pol FERRAN VIKLADIU Junior ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 6 1h08:16.03 +50.10

3 438 Eric RUIZ EXPOSITO Junior UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 6 1h09:01.25 +1:35.32

4 451 Aleix FARRÉS RICART Junior ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 6 1h10:07.54 +2:41.61

5 436 Marcel MOLIST HOMS Junior JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 6 1h10:45.90 +3:19.97

6 423 Ferran ROS BRICOLLÉ Junior 6 1h10:46.64 +3:20.71

7 453 Aleix HIERRO MAYOL Junior AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 6 1h11:31.09 +4:05.16

8 506 Roger PARELLA URBAN Junior BICIS POCH-TALLERS REYNER 6 1h11:44.51 +4:18.58

9 449 Oriol OLIVEROS Junior AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 6 1h12:05.95 +4:40.02

10 463 Quim ALABERT PONS Junior ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 6 1h13:01.89 +5:35.96

11 433 Genís VILA CARMONA Junior JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 6 1h14:44.34 +7:18.41

12 454 Martí OLLER VALENTÍ Junior IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 6 1h15:02.55 +7:36.62

13 505 Ivan GALLAGUET NAVARRO Junior UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 6 1h16:08.51 +8:42.58

14 507 Àlex GONZÁLEZ CANO Junior AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 6 1h16:48.04 +9:22.11

15 458 Hervé MANRESA CATALÀ Junior IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 6 1h17:19.61 +9:53.68

16 452 Aleix CASANOVAS COLL Junior JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 6 1h17:42.97 +10:17.04

17 516 Jordi CANALS SAEZ Junior CICLES SANS 6 1h18:10.04 +10:44.11

18 554 Rafel LLADO VILLALONGA Junior BIKING POINT 6 1h18:10.93 +10:45.00

19 459 Marc XAMPENY SORIANO Junior BTT FORNELLS 6 1h18:28.72 +11:02.79

20 578 Leo MARZAL ALTEMIR Junior BIKEPARK BAUHAUS TORREDEMBARRA 6 1h18:57.56 +11:31.63

21 457 Joel CRUZ PÉREZ Junior AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 6 1h20:20.91 +12:54.98

22 602 Roc VERDAGUER BOU Junior BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 6 1h20:47.78 +13:21.85

23 496 Manuel ILIES Junior 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 6 1h21:02.41 +13:36.48

24 465 Lluís GIL QUERALT Junior 6 1h22:38.98 +15:13.05

25 605 Yago DORADO PORTO Junior LA TORRETA BIKE 5 1h11:18.37 +1 Volta
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26 603 Francisco PAREJO  LORENZO Junior CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA 5 1h15:22.18 +1 Volta

27 611 Marc BARRAL SANZ Junior CC RATPENAT 5 1h17:00.51 +1 Volta

No Sortits

439 Biel CAMPÀS TOLOSA Junior JUFRÉ VIC-ETB

Abandons

441 Eloi MACIÀ VIDAL Junior 73 FACTORY BG TEAM

553 Marc MARINA TORRES Junior LA TORRETA BIKE

610 David SOLER FLORES Junior CLUB CICLISTA FARNERS

  F.Sub23  

1 1017 Samira Noemi MARTINEZ MENDEZ F.Sub23 ORIGEN MTB TEAM 6 1h24:59.14

2 1032 Nicole CASTILLO PARRAMON F.Sub23 BIKING POINT 6 1h27:58.61 +2:59.47

3 1048 Rut RATERA TENORIO F.Sub23 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 5 1h20:22.96 +1 Volta

4 1047 Raquel MORILLA AMORÓS F.Sub23 BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 4 1h22:35.85 +2 Voltes

  F.Elit  

1 1041 Janika LOIV F.Elit KMC MTB RACING TEAM 6 1h14:39.80

2 1042 Karla STEPANOVA F.Elit CESKA SPORITELNA - ACCOLADE CY 6 1h15:07.16 +27.36

3 1011 Nuria BOSCH PICO F.Elit BH COLOMA TEAM 6 1h20:30.41 +5:50.61

4 1044 Noemí MORENO CASTAÑEDA F.Elit 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 6 1h21:41.68 +7:01.88

5 1043 Sara GAY MORENO F.Elit MASSI 6 1h26:55.13 +12:15.33

6 1026 Esther VILLARET RECHE F.Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 6 1h31:42.29 +17:02.49

7 1045 Julia PUJOL FREIXENET F.Elit BAIX TER CLUB CICLISTA 5 1h17:46.60 +1 Volta

8 1049 Katherine LINDO PESOLA F.Elit 5 1h18:13.35 +1 Volta

9 1046 Ana Clara CONTE VIGNOLO F.Elit JOSE OLARTE 5 1h22:11.11 +1 Volta

  F.Elit / F.Sub23  

1 1041 Janika LOIV F.Elit KMC MTB RACING TEAM 6 1h14:39.80

2 1042 Karla STEPANOVA F.Elit CESKA SPORITELNA - ACCOLADE CY 6 1h15:07.16 +27.36

3 1011 Nuria BOSCH PICO F.Elit BH COLOMA TEAM 6 1h20:30.41 +5:50.61

4 1044 Noemí MORENO CASTAÑEDA F.Elit 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 6 1h21:41.68 +7:01.88

5 1017 Samira Noemi MARTINEZ MENDEZ F.Sub23 ORIGEN MTB TEAM 6 1h24:59.14 +10:19.34

6 1043 Sara GAY MORENO F.Elit MASSI 6 1h26:55.13 +12:15.33

7 1032 Nicole CASTILLO PARRAMON F.Sub23 BIKING POINT 6 1h27:58.61 +13:18.81

8 1026 Esther VILLARET RECHE F.Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 6 1h31:42.29 +17:02.49

9 1045 Julia PUJOL FREIXENET F.Elit BAIX TER CLUB CICLISTA 5 1h17:46.60 +1 Volta

10 1049 Katherine LINDO PESOLA F.Elit 5 1h18:13.35 +1 Volta

11 1048 Rut RATERA TENORIO F.Sub23 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 5 1h20:22.96 +1 Volta

12 1046 Ana Clara CONTE VIGNOLO F.Elit JOSE OLARTE 5 1h22:11.11 +1 Volta

13 1047 Raquel MORILLA AMORÓS F.Sub23 BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 4 1h22:35.85 +2 Voltes
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  F.Cadet  

1 1301 Kyra GALI ESTEVA F.Cadet BIKING POINT 3 38:18.80

2 1302 Laia GALBANY PIÑERO F.Cadet BIKING POINT 3 38:38.18 +19.38

3 1311 Aina SANCHEZ F.Cadet IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 3 39:00.64 +41.84

4 1313 Abril ROMA SALA F.Cadet BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 3 39:37.22 +1:18.42

5 1314 María GUTIÉRREZ PÉREZ F.Cadet JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 3 39:52.55 +1:33.75

6 1305 Mireia PADROS LOPEZ F.Cadet BIKING POINT 3 42:18.78 +3:59.98

7 1310 Berta ROSILLO F.Cadet EOBIKES 3 43:14.98 +4:56.18

8 1331 Foix MIQUEL ROIG F.Cadet E.C. JUNEDA GARRIGUES 3 43:25.64 +5:06.84

9 1340 Joana BAGUDANCH PLA F.Cadet CASSA BIKE 3 48:55.06 +10:36.26

  Cadet  

1 819 Borja CARVACHO SEVILLA Cadet BTT FORNELLS 4 44:30.69

2 711 Sergio GAMEZ FERRER Cadet LA TORRETA BIKE 4 44:42.70 +12.01

3 732 Marc JULIÀ NOGUER Cadet ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 44:55.14 +24.45

4 703 Oriol VIZCAINO Cadet AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 4 44:59.30 +28.61

5 705 Marc MALLÉN OCAÑA Cadet JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 4 45:37.15 +1:06.46

6 765 Nil WESTHOFF MOLINAS Cadet TERBIKES-BAIX TER 4 45:38.53 +1:07.84

7 746 Argie MATACÀS SABALLS Cadet ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 46:04.64 +1:33.95

8 715 Pol CREUS VILA Cadet MTB RACING TEAM 4 46:16.51 +1:45.82

9 813 Aleix HUESCAR GONZALEZ Cadet JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 4 46:21.01 +1:50.32

10 758 Jan CASANOVAS COLL Cadet JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 4 46:40.70 +2:10.01

11 714 Nil PUNSET SUESCUN Cadet IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 4 46:42.49 +2:11.80

12 709 Jordi CAMPS CLAPERA Cadet JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 4 47:00.83 +2:30.14

13 787 Biel GARRIGA PONT Cadet LA TORRETA BIKE 4 47:11.29 +2:40.60

14 706 Marc PUJOL OLIVER Cadet TERBIKES-BAIX TER 4 47:21.47 +2:50.78

15 708 Adrià MARTÍNEZ DOS SANTOS Cadet ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 47:36.56 +3:05.87

16 710 Jan TORRENT ALSINA Cadet ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 47:49.58 +3:18.89

17 712 Jan TUGUES TORRENT Cadet MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 4 48:32.90 +4:02.21

18 730 Joan BOSCH HIDALGO Cadet ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 48:42.08 +4:11.39

19 771 Oriol CREUS ROVIRA Cadet UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 48:56.64 +4:25.95

20 814 Hugo MARRASE RUIZ Cadet PC BAI EBRE 4 49:05.39 +4:34.70

21 731 Ralph PEREA TEIXEIRA Cadet IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 4 49:06.60 +4:35.91

22 716 Ferran PORTAS VALENTÍ Cadet ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 49:07.18 +4:36.49

23 842 Marcel MÁRQUEZ Cadet TEAM BICIS POCH & TALLERS REYN 4 49:07.80 +4:37.11

24 724 Biel PONTES FARRÉ Cadet ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 49:13.98 +4:43.29

25 828 Alex ROCA GARCIA Cadet UCSC 4 49:14.59 +4:43.90

26 717 Jofre MARTÍ CASADO Cadet IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 4 49:14.69 +4:44.00

27 858 Adrian HURTADO ESPURZ Cadet ONE TO ONE/ J2M 4 49:18.51 +4:47.82

28 702 Pau CAMPS ROVIRA Cadet JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 4 49:23.00 +4:52.31

29 723 Guillem SERRANO IMBERNÓN Cadet IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 4 49:23.68 +4:52.99

30 811 Abel AUTET CLAPERA Cadet JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 4 49:34.76 +5:04.07

31 729 Joan GÜELL MOYA Cadet JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 4 49:50.98 +5:20.29

32 859 Alex DOMENECH MARQUEZ Cadet TOT VICI EN BICI 4 50:06.92 +5:36.23

33 728 Aleix CANO ALGARRA Cadet BIKING POINT 4 50:33.26 +6:02.57

34 857 Pau GÓMEZ CASTRO Cadet ONE TO ONE / J2M 4 51:16.33 +6:45.64

35 718 Oleguer MONFULLEDA ROCA Cadet IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 4 51:40.77 +7:10.08

36 827 Pau BUDALLES VALLCANERA Cadet SANT CUGAT UNIÓ CICLISTA 4 52:02.39 +7:31.70

37 833 Irineu GARCIA NOLLA Cadet BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 4 52:35.26 +8:04.57
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38 816 Biel FIGUERAS LEON Cadet TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL 4 54:57.64 +10:26.95

39 854 Joan SALA GALLEN Cadet PENYA CICLISTA CERVERA 4 55:07.08 +10:36.39

40 831 Ton PUIGDELLÍVOL FARGAS Cadet TON PUIGDELLÍVOL 4 56:04.81 +11:34.12

41 825 Marc CATALÁN Cadet BICISPRINT 4 56:06.06 +11:35.37

42 812 Bru CAÑIGUERAL ARMANGUÉ Cadet BTT FORNELLS 4 57:04.39 +12:33.70

43 806 Artal COT SANZ Cadet ARTAL 4 57:52.08 +13:21.39

44 761 Miquel TORRA TROYA Cadet JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 4 57:54.10 +13:23.41

45 856 Pol RAMS Cadet TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL 4 57:55.40 +13:24.71

46 852 Eric SANCHEZ CASTELLS Cadet SANT CUGAT UNIÓ CICLISTA 4 58:02.04 +13:31.35

47 830 Roger ALBÓ PERICOT Cadet BTT FORNELLS 4 59:45.91 +15:15.22

48 860 Hodei GUERRERO Cadet BTT FORNELLS 4 1h02:45.02 +18:14.33

49 851 Francesc DOT ESPUNYA Cadet SANT CUGAT UNIÓ CICLISTA 3 44:45.90 +1 Volta

50 839 Grau ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Cadet BTT FORNELLS 3 52:32.83 +1 Volta

No Sortits

798 Gerard RICO COBLES Cadet BICISPRINT

Abandons

762 Eric RUIZ FONT Cadet AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH

853 Anselm GARCIA ORDÓÑEZ Cadet 73 FACTORY BG TEAM

855 Pau SAYAVERA I CLOSA Cadet TEAM BIKE ESPORTS FORD NICOLAS

  Màster 60  

1 1978 Jose PALOMINO FUENTES Màster 60 TEAM MAC-MODEL 4 53:32.33

2 1976 Ricard SANS FORCADA Màster 60 CICLES SANS 4 55:55.99 +2:23.66

3 1975 Joan CARBONÉS SEGUR Màster 60 NINETA BIKE CLUB 4 59:58.41 +6:26.08

4 1977 Jordi COROMINAS JULI Màster 60 CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA 4 1h04:02.89 +10:30.56

5 1972 Pere SCHMIDT LACOMBE Màster 60 SARRIÀ DE TER CLUB CICLISTA 4 1h13:28.25 +19:55.92

No Sortits

1974 Blas YÉBENES LÓPEZ Màster 60 MEDINA COMPETICIÓN

  Màster 50  

1 1923 Beni MONTERO Màster 50 BIKE GIRONA 4 46:19.48

2 1929 Ramon PUJOLS SERRA Màster 50 XTREMBIKE 4 46:27.51 +8.03

3 1901 Xaviet CARNICER Màster 50 MASSI 4 46:39.82 +20.34

4 1928 Miguel Angel AGÜERO RAMOS Màster 50 MEDINA COMPETICIÓN 4 49:22.87 +3:03.39

5 1939 Jordi COSTA ORRIOLS Màster 50 STARBIKE 4 50:04.71 +3:45.23

6 1927 Jordi ESPINALT SUCARRATS Màster 50 MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 4 50:37.31 +4:17.83

7 1938 Màster 50 4 50:42.72 +4:23.24

8 1945 Antonio MILLAN VELASCO Màster 50 SPORT CICLISTA CORNELLA 4 50:48.31 +4:28.83

9 1922 Joan TORROJA Màster 50 TRACK TEAM CCB 4 51:25.59 +5:06.11

10 1935 Genaro MOLANO TAPIA Màster 50 MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 4 51:54.98 +5:35.50

11 1946 Ramon GABERNET LLORENS Màster 50 BICI 3.0 4 52:06.03 +5:46.55

12 1925 Francisco SANTOS PONCE Màster 50 O2 SPORT CLUB ESPORTIU 4 52:56.52 +6:37.04

13 1904 Guillermo RUIZ CALERO Màster 50 UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 53:21.20 +7:01.72

14 1912 Manolo OLMO CASAS Màster 50 VILABIKE XC TEAM 4 55:03.23 +8:43.75

15 1931 Christian OLIVARES ARANCIBIA Màster 50 PC MORENITO 4 55:22.36 +9:02.88

16 1903 Manu GÓMEZ MUÑIZ Màster 50 ECEMIS CARIÑENA TEAM 4 56:00.59 +9:41.11

17 1947 Fco Javier ARIZA RUIZ Màster 50 BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 4 59:43.69 +13:24.21

18 1943 David TORRES GÓMEZ Màster 50 E.C MALGRAT 4 1h02:51.38 +16:31.90
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No Sortits

1902 Josep TUGUES Màster 50 MIG SEGRE BIKE CLUB

1930 Josep BUDALLES SALA Màster 50 NO LIMITS

  F.Màster 40  

1 1431 Rebecca LEAPER F.Màster 40 MEGABICI 4 56:55.62

2 1435 Rosa PALOMINO VEGA F.Màster 40 TEAM MAC-MODEL 4 1h05:32.99 +8:37.37

3 1437 Izaskun CEBERIO LASARTE F.Màster 40 O2 SPORT CLUB ESPORTIU 4 1h06:12.18 +9:16.56

  Màster 40  

1 1733 Antonio OLIVARES HIRALDO Màster 40 LINBIKES 4 44:11.97

2 1702 David PUIG PUJOL Màster 40 BIKING POINT 4 45:01.40 +49.43

3 1715 Abel ESCOBAR TRUJILLO Màster 40 CAMBRILS TEAM 4 45:38.39 +1:26.42

4 1755 Melcior FAJA BELTRAN Màster 40 PC NAVARCLES 4 45:47.61 +1:35.64

5 1734 Jordi GALOFRÉ VICENTE Màster 40 CICLES SANS 4 45:53.68 +1:41.71

6 1703 Diego HERRERA Màster 40 PEÑA CICLISTA LLORET DE MAR 4 45:54.12 +1:42.15

7 1705 Jordi SOLANO TORNER Màster 40 COLLBAIX CELLER EL MOLÍ 4 46:15.99 +2:04.02

8 1716 Enric MARTORELL MUSTÉ Màster 40 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 4 46:17.67 +2:05.70

9 1737 Santi FRANCÀS BOIX Màster 40 CYCLING NO LIMIT 4 46:44.77 +2:32.80

10 1772 Eduardo PÉREZ HUNG Màster 40 NA'GUARA 4 47:37.61 +3:25.64

11 1748 Jose Juan MARRASE ORTIZ Màster 40 VERTICAL-ARC8-CATALUNYA SUD 4 48:03.42 +3:51.45

12 1752 Romà GUIX BALLESTEROS Màster 40 FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 4 49:08.32 +4:56.35

13 1770 Josep Maria SOLA LOPEZ Màster 40 FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 4 49:44.64 +5:32.67

14 1764 Kenneth MOLAS VALLS Màster 40 FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 4 49:45.76 +5:33.79

15 1704 Pablo ESTEVEZ Màster 40 CICLES SERRANO 4 50:06.10 +5:54.13

16 1773 Juan Antonio COSTA ROIG Màster 40 4 50:33.89 +6:21.92

17 1710 Ivan BARRERO FERNANDEZ Màster 40 TEAM MAC-MODEL 4 50:42.26 +6:30.29

18 1751 Manolo MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ Màster 40 O2 SPORT CLUB ESPORTIU 4 50:55.88 +6:43.91

19 1766 Santi VILLAMURT MABRAS Màster 40 MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 4 51:16.24 +7:04.27

20 1763 Ruben Angel GONZÁLEZ NAVA Màster 40 LA TORRETA BIKE 4 51:54.19 +7:42.22

21 1775 Joan Pere ASENS LLOMBART Màster 40 CLUB CICLISTA MORA D'EBRE 4 51:58.58 +7:46.61

22 1774 Juan Bautiste RAMON RIBAS Màster 40 4 52:12.65 +8:00.68

23 1749 Manuel VALVERDE BROS Màster 40 BIKING POINT 4 52:24.41 +8:12.44

24 1730 Alberto ROSILLO Màster 40 EOBIKES 4 52:52.73 +8:40.76

25 1767 Xavier CASTAÑER BLANCO Màster 40 MOLABIKES 4 54:50.17 +10:38.20

26 1742 David CÁCERES AYLLÓN Màster 40 BICIGRINO 4 56:49.78 +12:37.81

Abandons

1707 Juan Carlos DE LA TORRE CARREÑO Màster 40 LA TORRETA BIKE

1757 Cristian COLLADOS GARRIGA Màster 40 CICLES SERRANO

  F.Màster 30  

1 1407 Lydia CASTRO DENUC F.Màster 30 BIKING POINT 4 1h03:18.56

2 1403 Ruth MARCH COROMINAS F.Màster 30 THE CYCLERY 4 1h03:19.09 +0.53

3 1408 Alejandra DIAZ GUILLEN F.Màster 30 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 4 1h18:30.57 +15:12.01

  F.Junior  

1 1209 Mariona RATERA TENORIO F.Junior MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 4 53:30.33
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2 1203 Zoe POCA MUNUERA F.Junior JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 4 53:32.47 +2.14

3 1205 Zaira BOTER FERNANDEZ F.Junior ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 56:59.28 +3:28.95

4 1213 Maria PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ F.Junior AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 4 57:05.92 +3:35.59

5 1242 Alba GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ F.Junior LA TORRETA BIKE 3 56:29.44 +1 Volta


